PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM 529 MAX17164
Revised: 08/01/22
Page: 1 of 3
LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
TRK SERIES

*L70 Lumen maintenance calculated for LED chip at max Ambient of 122°F (50°C)
STOCKED ITEMS
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT
14101838 TRK14D2335
1’x4’
23W
3500K
14101839 TRK14D2340 4000K
14101840 TRK14D2350 5000K
14098888 TRK22D2335
2’x2’
3500K
14098889 TRK22D2340 4000K
14098890 TRK22D2350 5000K
14101841 TRK24D2335
2’x4’
3500K
14101842 TRK24D2340 4000K
14101843 TRK24D2350 5000K
14098891 TRK24D3335
33W
3500K
14098892 TRK24D3340 4000K
14098893 TRK24D3350 5000K
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 3 of 3
LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
TRK SERIES